N e e e N e e e N [ N N B BN B

TEACHERS TRANSFERS 2013 SCHEDULE
TEACHERS TRANSFERS GUIDELINES 2013

RVM CONTRACT PERSONAL RE-ENGAGING GUIDELINES

APGLI-EWF-GPF INTEREST RATE FOR 2013-14

Memo.4966-IR-PRC 2010 ARREARS OF CPS ACCOUNTS

INSPIRE AWARDS 2013-14 SCHEDULE-DETAILS

RVM Asst Sectoral Officers Recruitment Notificatio...

Rc.2458-Teachers Should not be Deployed for Non Ed...

Lr.323 -Rationalization of teachers—School-wise fi...

PAT RESULTS DEC 2012

INTER 2ND YEAR 2013 RESULTS

AP MODEL SCHOOLS PRINCIPALS MERIT LIST

Rc.512-UNIFORM AMOUNT PAYMENT GUIDELINES

TENTH PAY REVISION COMMISSION QUESTIONNAIRE

GO.100-LIFTING OF BAN-EMPLOYEES TRANSFERS

Rc 111-CAL SCHOOL TEACHERS COMPUTER TRAINING

Rc.1545-Relieve 2012 Transferred Teachers

INTER DISTRICT TEACHERS TRANSFERS GUIDELINES

Rc.323 Rationalisation of Teachers - Further Guide...

INTER 1ST YEAR RESULTS

Rc.912 EDUCATIONAL ACTIVITIES IN 1ST WEEK OF JUNE

Memo.A4/ 706-FUNDS RELEASED TO ZERO ENROLMENT SCHO...

AP MODEL SCHOOLS PGT TGT MERIT LIST

Rc.5730-GUIDELINES FOR RE ENGAGING CRPs MIS PART T...

APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS

0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count

0Comment Count

816 View count
5357 View count
609 View count
236 View count
573 View count
393 View count
1220 View count
347 View count
2054 View count
186 View count
334 View count
1310 View count
658 View count
780 View count
1282 View count
698 View count
239 View count
2866 View count
2191 View count
229 View count
890 View count
327 View count
2488 View count

537 View count

15:03:00
30/04/2013
1/5/2013
30/04/2013
29/04/2013
29/04/2013
28/04/2013
27/04/2013
27/04/2013
26/04/2013
26/04/2013
24/04/2013
23/04/2013
23/04/2013
22/04/2013
22/04/2013
21/04/2013
21/04/2013
21/04/2013
21/04/2013
20/04/2013
20/04/2013
20/04/2013
20/04/2013



A e e e e N N T [N A NN EN BN

RATIONALISATION TEACHER LESS SCHOOLS

Rc 293 Supply of Computers to MRCs

Rc. 512 Uniforms Cloth Sample Collection by RVM Of...

Rc 111 Teachers submit Summer Vacation Address

DIET CET 2013-DIET CET INFORMATION

Rc.54-D1-RMSA POSTS RATIONALISATION

Circular.14-RVM BICYCLES TO MUSLIM MINORITY GIRLS

Rc.100-MDM Timings in Half Day Schools at 11am

Rc.185-Rs.500 for Toilets Maintenance

G0.25-Model Schools-PGT-TGT-Recruitment Guidelines...

Rc.138-TEACHERS DRESS CODES AND MOBILE USAGE IN CL...

Rc.172-TEACHERS STEP UP- DSE INSTRUCTIONS

AIDED TEACHERS HALF PAY LEAVE ENCASHMENT AT RETIRE...

Rc.22/B2-Aided Teachers Half Pay Leave Encashment ...

EARNED LEAVE (EL) CALCULATION SOFTWARE

APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS
APTEACHERS

0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count
0Comment Count

0Comment Count

1666 View count
395 View count
241 View count
811 View count
6617 View count
189 View count
247 View count
491 View count
509 View count
1608 View count
970 View count
461 View count
16 View count
149 View count

1839 View count

17/04/2013
17/04/2013
17/04/2013
15/04/2013
13/04/2013
10/4/2013
9/4/2013
8/4/2013
8/4/2013
4/4/2013
4/4/2013
4/4/2013
4/4/2013
3/4/2013
1/4/2013



