TEACHERS TRANSFERS 2013 SCHEDULE TRANSFERS-2013	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	816 View count	15:03:00
TEACHERS TRANSFERS GUIDELINES 2013 TRANSFERS-2013	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	5357 View count	30/04/2013
RVM CONTRACT PERSONAL RE-ENGAGING GUIDELINES	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	609 View count	1/5/2013
APGLI-EWF-GPF INTEREST RATE FOR 2013-14	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	236 View count	30/04/2013
Memo.4966-IR-PRC 2010 ARREARS OF CPS ACCOUNTS	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	573 View count	29/04/2013
INSPIRE AWARDS 2013-14 SCHEDULE-DETAILS	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	393 View count	29/04/2013
RVM Asst Sectoral Officers Recruitment Notificatio	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	1220 View count	28/04/2013
Rc.2458-Teachers Should not be Deployed for Non Ed	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	347 View count	27/04/2013
Lr.323 -Rationalization of teachers—School-wise fi	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	2054 View count	27/04/2013
PAT RESULTS DEC 2012	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	186 View count	26/04/2013
INTER 2ND YEAR 2013 RESULTS	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	334 View count	26/04/2013
AP MODEL SCHOOLS PRINCIPALS MERIT LIST	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	1310 View count	24/04/2013
Rc.512-UNIFORM AMOUNT PAYMENT GUIDELINES	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	658 View count	23/04/2013
TENTH PAY REVISION COMMISSION QUESTIONNAIRE	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	780 View count	23/04/2013
GO.100-LIFTING OF BAN-EMPLOYEES TRANSFERS	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	1282 View count	22/04/2013
Rc 111-CAL SCHOOL TEACHERS COMPUTER TRAINING	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	698 View count	22/04/2013
Rc.1545-Relieve 2012 Transferred Teachers	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	239 View count	21/04/2013
INTER DISTRICT TEACHERS TRANSFERS GUIDELINES	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	2866 View count	21/04/2013
Rc.323 Rationalisation of Teachers - Further Guide	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	2191 View count	21/04/2013
INTER 1ST YEAR RESULTS	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	229 View count	21/04/2013
Rc.912 EDUCATIONAL ACTIVITIES IN 1ST WEEK OF JUNE	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	890 View count	20/04/2013
Memo.A4/ 706-FUNDS RELEASED TO ZERO ENROLMENT SCHO	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	327 View count	20/04/2013
AP MODEL SCHOOLS PGT TGT MERIT LIST	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	2488 View count	20/04/2013
Rc.5730-GUIDELINES FOR RE ENGAGING CRPs MIS PART T	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	537 View count	20/04/2013

RATIONALISATION TEACHER LESS SCHOOLS	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	1666 View count	17/04/2013
Rc 293 Supply of Computers to MRCs	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	395 View count	17/04/2013
Rc. 512 Uniforms Cloth Sample Collection by RVM Of	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	241 View count	17/04/2013
Rc 111 Teachers submit Summer Vacation Address	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	811 View count	15/04/2013
DIET CET 2013-DIET CET INFORMATION	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	6617 View count	13/04/2013
Rc.54-D1-RMSA POSTS RATIONALISATION	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	189 View count	10/4/2013
Circular.14-RVM BICYCLES TO MUSLIM MINORITY GIRLS	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	247 View count	9/4/2013
Rc.100-MDM Timings in Half Day Schools at 11am	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	491 View count	8/4/2013
Rc.185-Rs.500 for Toilets Maintenance	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	509 View count	8/4/2013
GO.25-Model Schools-PGT-TGT-Recruitment Guidelines	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	1608 View count	4/4/2013
Rc.138-TEACHERS DRESS CODES AND MOBILE USAGE IN CL	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	970 View count	4/4/2013
Rc.172-TEACHERS STEP UP- DSE INSTRUCTIONS	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	461 View count	4/4/2013
AIDED TEACHERS HALF PAY LEAVE ENCASHMENT AT RETIRE	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	16 View count	4/4/2013
Rc.22/B2-Aided Teachers Half Pay Leave Encashment	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	149 View count	3/4/2013
EARNED LEAVE (EL) CALCULATION SOFTWARE	<u>APTEACHERS</u>	0Comment Count	1839 View count	1/4/2013